CUSTOM METALWOOD SHAFT OPTIONS //

ALDILA METALWOOD CUSTOM SHAFT OPTIONS ‘ aldila.com
Model Flex Weight Torque Tip Size Butt Size Launch Spin Tip Stiffness  Upcharge (Retail)
Rogue Silver 60 X 72 3.1 0.335 0.600 Mid-Low Mid-Low Firm 0.00

S 69 3.4 0.335 0.600 Mid-Low Mid-Low Mid 0.00

R 67 3.8 0.335 0.600 Mid-Low Mid-Low Mid 0.00
Rogue Silver 70 X 78 2.8 0.335 0.600 Mid-Low Low Firm 0.00

S 77 3.1 0.335 0.600 Mid-Low Low Firm 0.00
Rogue Black 60 X 70 385 0.335 0.600 Mid-High Mid Mid 0.00

S 68 3.6 0.335 0.600 Mid-High Mid Mid 0.00

R 66 4.0 0.335 0.600 Mid-High Mid Soft 0.00
Rogue Black 70 X 75 3.0 0.335 0.600 Mid Mid Firm 0.00

S 74 3 0.335 0.600 Mid Mid Mid 0.00
Rogue Black 85 Hybrid S 88 2.8 0.370 0.600 Mid Low Firm 0.00

R 86 3.1 0.370 0.600 Mid Low Firm 0.00
Tour Green 65 X 69 35 0.335 0.600 Low-Mid Low Firm 0.00

S 67 39 0.335 0.600 Low-Mid Low Firm 0.00
Tour Green 75 X 75 3.3 0.335 0.600 Low-Mid Low Firm 0.00

S /A 3.7 0.335 0.600 Low-Mid Low Firm 0.00
Tour Blue 65 X al 3.2 0.335 0.600 Mid-high Mid-High Mid 0.00

S 69 3.7 0.335 0.600 Mid-high Mid-High Mid 0.00
Tour Blue 75 X 75 3.3 0.335 0.600 Mid-high Mid Mid 0.00

S 74 3.7 0.335 0.600 Mid-high Mid Mid 0.00
NV Magnum 44 S 48 4.6 0.335 0.600 High High Mid 0.00

R 44 5.6 0.335 0.600 High High Mid 0.00

A 43 5.8 0.335 0.600 High High Soft 0.00
FujiKura METALWOOD CUSTOM SHAFTS OPTIONS FujiKuragolf.com
Model Flex Weight Torque Tip Size Butt Size Launch Spin Tip Stiffness Upcharge (Retail)
Speeder 661 Evolution Tour Spec X 67 3.5 0.335 0.600 Mid-low Mid Mid 0.00

S 66 3.5 0.335 0.600 Mid-low Mid Mid 0.00

R 65 35 0.335 0.600 Mid-low Mid Mid 0.00
Speeder 757 Evolution Tour Spec X 79 2.6 0.335 0.600 Mid-Low Low Firm 0.00

S 78 2.6 0.335 0.600 Mid-Low Low Firm 0.00

R 77 2.6 0.335 0.600 Mid-Low Low Firm 0.00
Speeder 869 Evolution Tour Spec X 95 2.6 0.370 0.600 Mid Low Firm 0.00

S 93 2.6 0.370 0.600 Mid Low Firm 0.00
Speeder Evolution 661 X 68 3.1 0.335 0.600 Mid Mid Firm 200.00

S 66 3.2 0.335 0.600 Mid Mid Firm 200.00
Speeder Evolution 757 X 79 2.7 0.335 0.600 Mid Low Firm 200.00

S 78 2.7 0.335 0.600 Mid Low Firm 200.00
SIX X 60 4.0 0.335 0.600 Mid-High Mid-High Mid 200.00

S 59.5 4.1 0.335 0.600 Mid-High Mid-High Mid 200.00
SIX Tour Spec X 60 3.7 0.335 0.600 Mid-High Mid Firm 200.00

S 60 3.7 0.335 0.600 Mid-High Mid Firm 200.00
Speeder Tour Spec 6.2 X 69 3.4 0.335 0.600 Mid Mid-Low Firm 200.00

S 65 3.4 0.335 0.600 Mid Mid-Low Firm 200.00
Speeder Tour Spec 7.2 X 74 3.2 0.335 0.600 Mid-low Low Firm 200.00

S 74 3.4 0.335 0.600 Mid-low Low Firm 200.00
Pro53 S 57 4.1 0.335 0.600 Mid Mid Soft 0.00

R 56 4.1 0.335 0.600 Mid Mid Soft 0.00
Pro73 X 75 3.4 0.335 0.600 Mid Mid-Low Mid 0.00

S 74 3.4 0.335 0.600 Mid Mid-Low Mid 0.00
Pro 60 X 68 3.2 0.335 0.620 Mid-High Mid Soft 0.00

S 65 3.6 0.335 0.620 Mid-High Mid Soft 0.00

R 64 3.8 0.335 0.620 Mid-High Mid Soft 0.00

M 60 4.1 0.335 0.620 Mid-High Mid Soft 0.00
Pro70 X 77 3.3 0.335 0.600 Mid-High Mid-Low Mid 0.00

S 75 3.5 0.335 0.600 Mid-High Mid-Low Mid 0.00

R 74 3.7 0.335 0.600 Mid-High Mid-Low Mid 0.00

M Al 4.2 0.335 0.600 Mid-High Mid-Low Mid 0.00
Pro80h X 87 3.1 0.370 0.600 Mid Mid Mid 0.00

S 86 3.2 0.370 0.600 Mid Mid Mid 0.00

R 84 35 0.370 0.600 Mid Mid Mid 0.00

M 79 4.1 0.370 0.600 Mid Mid Mid 0.00



CUSTOM METALWOOD SHAFT OPTIONS //

GRAPHITE DESIGN METALWOOD CUSTOM SHAFTS OPTIONS proschoicegolfshafts.com
Model Flex Weight Torque Tip Size Butt Size Launch Spin Tip Stiffness Upcharge (Retail)
Tour ADBB 6 X 66.5 3.2 0.335 0.600 Mid-Low Low Firm 200.00
5} 65 3.2 0.335 0.600 Mid-Low Low Firm 200.00
Tour ADBB7 X 76 31 0.335 0.600 Low-Mid Low Firm 200.00
5} 74.5 3.2 0.335 0.600 Low-Mid Low Firm 200.00
Tour AD MT 6 X 66 33 0.335 0.600 Mid-High Mid Mid 200.00
5} 64.5 383 0.335 0.600 Mid-High Mid Mid 200.00
Tour ADMT7 X 75 31 0.335 0.600 Mid-Low Mid-Low Mid 200.00
5} 74 3.1 0.335 0.600 Mid-Low Mid-Low Mid 200.00
Tour AD Di6 X 66.5 33 0.335 0.600 High Low Mid 200.00
S 65 3.3 0.335 0.600 High Low Mid 200.00
Tour AD Di7 X 75 3.2 0.335 0.600 Mid-High Low Mid 200.00
S 74 3.2 0.335 0.600 Mid-High Low Mid 200.00
Tour ADMJ 6 X 64 3.4 0.335 0.600 Mid-High Mid-Low Mid 200.00
5} 63 3.4 0.335 0.600 Mid-High Mid-Low Mid 200.00
Tour AD Di6 Black X 66.5 33 0.335 0.600 High Low Mid 200.00
S 65 3.3 0.335 0.600 High Low Mid 200.00

MATRIX METALWOOD CUSTOM SHAFTS OPTIONS matrixshafts.com
Model Flex Weight Torque Tip Size Butt Size Launch Spin Tip Stiffness Upcharge (Retail)
0zik White Tie 50X4 X 59 39 0.335 0.600 High Mid Mid 0.00
S 57 4.1 0.335 0.600 High Mid Mid 0.00
R 55 4.2 0.335 0.600 High Mid Mid 0.00
A 53 4.2 0.335 0.600 High Mid Mid 0.00
0zik White Tie 60X4 X 67 4.1 0.335 0.600 High Mid Mid 0.00
S 65 4.1 0.335 0.600 High Mid Mid 0.00
R 63 4.2 0.335 0.600 High Mid Mid 0.00
0zik White Tie 70X4 X 78 4.2 0.335 0.600 High Mid-Low Mid 0.00
S 75 4.3 0.335 0.600 High Mid-Low Mid 0.00
R 73 4.3 0.335 0.600 High Mid-Low Mid 0.00
0Ozik Red Tie 6004 X 69 3.2 0.335 0.600 Mid Mid Mid 0.00
S 67 3.3 0.335 0.600 Mid Mid Mid 0.00
R 65 3.4 0.335 0.600 Mid Mid Mid 0.00
0Ozik Red Tie 7004 X 79 2.7 0.335 0.600 Mid Mid Mid 0.00
S 77 2.7 0.335 0.600 Mid Mid Mid 0.00
0Ozik Black Tie 60M4 X 67.5 33 0.335 0.600 Low Low Firm 0.00
S 65.5 3.4 0.335 0.600 Low Low Firm 0.00
0Ozik Black Tie 70M4 X 77 2.7 0.335 0.600 Low Low Firm 0.00
S 75 2.8 0.335 0.600 Low Low Firm 0.00
0Ozik Black Tie 80M4 X 86 31 0.335 0.600 Low Low Firm 0.00
S 84 31 0.335 0.600 Low Low Firm 0.00
0zik White Tie HX4 X 84 2.7 0.370 0.600 High Mid Mid 0.00
S 82 2.7 0.370 0.600 High Mid Mid 0.00
R 80 2.7 0.370 0.600 High Mid Mid 0.00
Altus Tour Hybird X 91 31 0.370 0.600 Mid Mid Stiff 0.00
S 89 3.3 0.370 0.600 Mid Mid Stiff 0.00
R 85 3.4 0.37 0.600 Mid Mid Stiff 0.00



CUSTOM METALWOOD SHAFT OPTIONS //

MITSUBISHI METALWOOD CUSTOM SHAFTS OPTIONS mitsubishirayongolf.com
Model Flex Weight Torque Tip Size Butt Size Launch Spin Tip Stiffness  Upcharge (Retail)
Fubuki J 60 X 66 39 0.335 0.600 Mid Mid Mid 200.00

S 64 39 0.335 0.600 Mid Mid Mid 200.00

R 61 3.9 0.335 0.600 Mid Mid Mid 200.00
Fubuki J 70 X 74 3.6 0.335 0.600 Mid Mid Mid 200.00

S 72 3.6 0.335 0.600 Mid Mid Mid 200.00
Diamana B 60 X 67 315 0.335 0.600 Mid Mid Mid 200.00

S 64 3.6 0.335 0.600 Mid Mid Mid 200.00

R 62 3.8 0.335 0.600 Mid Mid Mid 200.00
DiamanaB70 X 77 29 0.335 0.600 Mid Mid-Low Mid 200.00

S 74 3.0 0.335 0.600 Mid Mid-Low Mid 200.00
Diamana B 80 X 87 2.8 0.335 0.600 Mid Low Firm 200.00

S 84 2.8 0.335 0.600 Mid Low Firm 200.00
Diamana W 60 X 67 32 0.335 0.600 Low Low Firm 200.00

S 64 3.2 0.335 0.600 Low Low Firm 200.00

R 62 3.3 0.335 0.600 Low Low Firm 200.00
Diamana S+ 60 X 67 37 0.335 0.600 Mid Mid Mid 0.00

S 64 4.5 0.335 0.600 Mid Mid Soft 0.00
Diamana D+ 60 X 67 315 0.335 0.600 Low Low Firm 200.00

S 65 3.6 0.335 0.600 Low Low Firm 200.00
Diamana D+ 70 X 75 315 0.335 0.600 Low Low Firm 200.00

S 74 3.6 0.335 0.600 Low Low Firm 200.00
Kuro Kage Silver TiNi 60 X 69 38 0.335 0.600 Mid-High Mid-Low Firm 0.00

S 67 WA 0.335 0.600 Mid-High Mid-Low Soft 0.00

R 65 4.6 0.335 0.600 Mid-High Mid-Low Soft 0.00
Kuro Kage Silver TiNi 70 S 76 4.1 0.335 0.600 Mid Mid-Low Firm 0.00

X 77 2.8 0.335 0.600 Mid Mid-Low Firm 0.00
Kuro Kage Black 50 S 61 35 0.335 0.600 Mid-High Mid-High Mid 0.00

R 59 3.6 0.335 0.600 Mid-High Mid-High Mid 0.00

A 55 3.6 0.335 0.600 Mid-High Mid-High Soft 0.00
Kuro Kage Hybrid X 85 1.7 0.370 0.600 Mid Mid-High Mid 0.00

S 82 1.8 0.370 0.600 Mid Mid-High Mid 0.00
OBAN METALWOOD CUSTOM SHAFTS OPTIONS ‘ obanshafts.com
Model Flex Weight Torque Tip Size Butt Size Launch Spin Tip Stiffness  Upcharge (Retail)
Devotion 6 X 68 3.6 0.335 0.600 Mid-Low Low-Mid Firm 100.00

S 67 3.6 0.335 0.600 Mid-Low Low-Mid Firm 100.00

R 64 3.6 0.335 0.600 Mid-Low Low-Mid Mid 100.00
Revenge 8 X 85 35 0.335 0.600 Mid-Low Mid-Low Mid 100.00

S 83 35 0.335 0.600 Mid-Low Mid-Low Mid 100.00
Kiyoshi Black 65 X 72 33 0.335 0.600 Mid-Low Low Mid 200.00

S 70 33 0.335 0.600 Mid-Low Low Mid 200.00
Kiyoshi White 65 X 72 22 0.335 0.600 Mid Low Mid-firm 400.00

S 69 2.2 0.335 0.600 Mid Low Mid-firm 400.00
Kiyoshi Gold 65 X 68 33 0.335 0.600 High Mid Mid 200.00

S 68 33 0.335 0.600 High Mid Mid 200.00
Kiyoshi Tour Limited 60 X 69 3.7 0.335 0.600 Mid Mid-Low Mid 400.00

S 68 3.7 0.335 0.600 Mid Mid-Low Mid 400.00
PROJECT X METALWOOD CUSTOM SHAFTS OPTIONS ‘ pxshaft.com
Model Flex Weight Torque Tip Size Butt Size Launch Spin Tip Stiffness  Upcharge (Retail)
ProjectX LZ 60 X 64 38 0.335 0.600 Mid-High Low Mid 200.00

S 64 3.8 0.335 0.600 Mid-High Low Mid 200.00
ProjectX V52 S 53 3.1 0.335 0.600 Mid-High Mid-High Mid 0.00

R 51 33 0.335 0.600 Mid-High Mid-High Mid 0.00
UST METALWOOD CUSTOM SHAFTS OPTIONS ustmamiya.com
Model Flex Weight Torque Tip Size Butt Size Launch Spin Tip Stiffness  Upcharge (Retail)
Elements CHROME 65 X 68 3.8 0.335 0.600 Mid Low Firm 200.00

S 66 4.8 0.335 0.600 Mid-high Mid-Low Soft 200.00

R 66 4.8 0.335 0.600 Mid-high Mid Soft 200.00
Elements CHROME 75 X 77 29 0.335 0.600 Mid-Low Low Firm 200.00

S 75 35 0.335 0.600 Mid-Low Low Mid 200.00



CUSTOM IRON SHAFT OPTIONS //

AEROTECH IRON/WEDGE CUSTOM SHAFT OPTIONS ‘ aerotechgolfshafts.com
Model Flex Weight Torque Tip Size Butt Size Launch Spin Tip Stiffness  Upcharge (Retail)
SteelFiber i80 S 85 2.8 0.370 0.600 Mid-High Mid Firm 50.00
R 85 29 0.370 0.600 Mid-High Mid Firm 50.00
A 85 3.0 0.370 0.600 High High Soft 50.00
SteelFiber i95 S 95 2.4 0.355 0.600 Low Mid Firm 50.00
R 95 2.5 0.355 0.600 Low Mid Firm 50.00
SteelFiberi110 S 110 1.9 0.355 0.600 Low Mid-Low Firm 50.00
Model Flex Weight Torque Tip Size Butt Size Launch Spin Tip Stiffness  Upcharge (Retail)
C-Taper 90 S 90 2.1 0.370 0.600 Mid-High High Soft 0.00
R 90 2.2 0.370 0.600 Mid-High High Soft 0.00
C-Taper Lite X 115 2.1 0.355 0.600 Mid-High Mid-High Mid 0.00
S 110 2.1 0.355 0.600 Mid-High Mid-High Mid 0.00
R 105 2.2 0.355 0.600 Mid-High Mid-High Mid 0.00
C-Taper (.370) X 140 1.8 0.370 0.600 Low Low Firm 0.00
S 135 1.9 0.370 0.600 Low Low Firm 0.00
R 125 2.0 0.370 0.600 Low Low Firm 0.00
C-Taper X 130 1.8 0.355 0.600 Low Low Firm 0.00
S 120 19 0.355 0.600 Low Low Firm 0.00
Tour 90 S 102 15 0.355 0.600 Mid-High Mid Mid 0.00
R 95 1.5 0.355 0.600 Mid-High Mid Mid 0.00
Tour 105 S 105 25 0.370 0.600 Mid-High Mid Mid 0.00
R 105 2.5 0.370 0.600 Mid-High Mid Mid 0.00
KBS Tour (.370) S 130 1.2 0.370 0.600 Mid Mid-High Soft 0.00
R 120 1.3 0.370 0.600 Mid Mid-High Soft 0.00
KBS Tour X 130 1.2 0.355 0.600 Mid Mid Mid 0.00
S 120 1.3 0.355 0.600 Mid Mid Mid 0.00
R 110 1.5 0.355 0.600 Mid Mid Mid 0.00
TOUR-V X 120 19 0.355 0.600 Mid Low Firm 0.00
S 110 2.0 0.355 0.600 Mid Low Firm 0.00
KBS 90 S 102 1.5 0.370 0.600 Mid-High High Soft 0.00
R 101 1.5 0.370 0.600 Mid-High High Soft 0.00
T-Step 85 R 85 1.7 0.370 0.600 High High Soft 0.00
S 85 1.7 0.370 0.600 High High Soft 0.00
610 Wedge Wedge 120 1.5 0.355 0.610 Low Mid-Low Firm 12.50
KBS Wedge Wedge 125 2.1 0.355 0.600 Low-Mid Mid Mid 0.00
Tour Wedge Wedge 125 2.1 0.355 0.600 Low-Mid Mid Firm 0.00
T-Step 105 Wedge Wedge 105 2.5 0.370 0.600 Mid High Soft 0.00
MATRIX IRON/WEDGE CUSTOM SHAFTS OPTIONS matrixshafts.com
Model Flex Weight Torque Tip Size Butt Size Launch Spin Tip Stiffness  Upcharge (Retail)
Program Q95 S 95 2.0 0.370 0.600 Mid High Mid 25.00
R 95 21 0.370 0.600 Mid High Mid 25.00
Program F15 85 S 82 3.3 0.370 0.600 Mid Mid-High Mid 25.00
R 80 3.4 0.370 0.600 Mid Mid-High Mid 25.00
Model Flex Weight Torque Tip Size Butt Size Launch Spin Tip Stiffness  Upcharge (Retail)
KuroKage Silver X 100 3.2 0.370 0.600 Mid-Low Mid-Low Mid 25.00
5} 93 3.8 0.370 0.600 Mid Mid Mid 25.00
R 80 39 0.370 0.600 Mid Mid Mid 25.00



CUSTOM IRON SHAFT OPTIONS //

NIPPON IRON/WEDGE CUSTOM SHAFTS OPTIONS

Model
NS Pro 950GH (0.370)

NS Pro 950GH

NS Pro Modus 3 120 (0.370)

NS Pro Modus 3 120

NS Pro Modus 3 130 (0.370)

NS Pro Modus 3 130

PROJECT X IRON/WEDGE CUSTOM SHAFTS OPTIONS

Model
Rifle Project X (.370)

Rifle Project X

TRUE TEMPER IRON/WEDGE CUSTOM SHAFTS OPTIONS

Model
Dynamic Gold (.370)

Dynamic Gold

Dynamic Gold Tour Issue
Dynamic Gold Super Light

XP 95

-
2
@
x

T DN X VW W X W W!m XD W|mW X mIoW!m

Flex
6.5
6
55
6.5
6
55

Flex
X100
S300
R300
X100
S300
R300
X100
S400
S300
R300
S300
R300

Weight
98
95
98
95
120
N4
m
120
N4
m
129
124
121
129
124
121

Weight
130

95

115

130

125

115

Weight
134
130
127
130
130
127
130
132
106
106
94
94

Torque
19
2.0
19
2.0
1.4
15
1.6
1.4
1.5
1.6
15
15
1.5
15
1.5
1.5

Torque
1.2
1.3
1.4
1.2
2.0
1.4

Torque
15
1.6
1.7
15
1.8
1.8
15
1.6
1.4
1.7
1.0
1.8

Tip Size
0.370
0.370
0.355
0.355
0.370
0.370
0.370
0.355
0.355
0.355
0.370
0.370
0.370
0.370
0.370
0.370

Tip Size
0.370
0.370
0.370
0.355
0.355
0.355

Tip Size
0.355
0.355
0.355
0.355
0.355
0.355
0.355
0.355
0.370
0.370
0.370
0.370

Butt Size
0.610
0.610
0.610
0.610
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600

Butt Size
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600

Butt Size
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600

Launch
High
High
High
High
Mid-Low
Mid-Low
Mid-Low
Mid-Low
Mid-Low
Mid-Low
Mid

Mid

Mid

Mid

Mid

Mid

Launch
Low
Low
Low
Low
Low
Low

Launch
Low

Low

Low

Low

Low

Low

Low

Low

Low

Low
Mid-High
Mid-High

Spin

High

High

High

High

Low-Mid
Low-Mid
Low-Mid
Mid-Low
Mid-Low
Mid-Low
Mid-Low
Mid-Low
Mid-Low
Low-Mid
Low-Mid
Low-Mid

Spin

Mid-Low
Mid-Low
Mid-Low
Mid-Low
Mid-Low
Mid-Low

Spin
Low
Low
Low
Low
Low
Low
Low
Low
Low
Low
Mid

Mid

nipponshaft.com

Tip Stiffness
Soft
Soft
Soft
Soft
Firm
Firm
Firm
Firm
Firm
Firm
Firm
Firm
Firm
Firm
Firm
Firm

Tip Stiffness
Low
Mid
Mid
Low
Mid
Mid

Tip Stiffness
Firm
Firm
Firm
Firm
Firm
Firm
Stiff
Stiff
Firm
Firm
Firm
Firm

Upcharge (Retail)
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00

pxshaft.com

Upcharge (Retail)
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

truetemper.com

Upcharge (Retail)
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
25.00
25.00
12.50
12.50
12.50
12.50

[ <]
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GOLF PRIDE CUSTOM GRIP OPTIONS (MetalWood/Iron)

Model
Tour Wrap 26

New Decade

VDR

Tour Velvet

Z-Grip

Color

Black

White

Black

Black
Black/Red
Black/White
Black/Yellow
Grey/Blue
Grey/Red
Grey/White
Black/Red
White

Red

Black

Black
Black/Red
Black

Black

Black

Black
Black/Red
Black/White
Black/White

Size
Standard
Standard
Mid-Size
Oversize
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Mid-Size
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Undersize
Mid-Size
Standard
Standard
Standard
Mid-Size
Standard

Weight
48g
549
57g
74y
48g
48g
49g
48g
48g
48g
59g
48g
48g
53g
53g
52g
4hg
53g
53g
52g
51g
569
51g

Round/Reminder Butt Size

Round
Round
Round
Round
Round
Round
Round
Round
Round
Round
Round
Round
Round
Round
Reminder
Round
Round
Round
Reminder
Round
Round
Round
Round

0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.580
0.580
0.580
0.600
0.600
0.580
0.580
0.600
0.600
0.600

Feel

Wrap

Wrap

Wrap

Wrap
Cord/Textured
Cord/Textured
Cord/Textured
Cord/Textured
Cord/Textured
Cord/Textured
Cord/Textured
Textured
Textured
Textured
Textured
Textured
Textured
Textured

Cord

Cord

Textured

Cord

Cord

Logu
Golf Pride
Golf Pride
Golf Pride
Golf Pride
Golf Pride
Golf Pride
Golf Pride
Golf Pride
Golf Pride
Golf Pride
Golf Pride
Golf Pride
Golf Pride
TaylorMade
Golf Pride
TaylorMade
Golf Pride
Golf Pride
Golf Pride
Golf Pride
Golf Pride
Golf Pride
Golf Pride

golfpride.com

Upcharge (Retail)
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$0.00
$0.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$10.00
$10.00
$5.00
$10.00
$10.00

10MIC CUSTOM GRIP OPTIONS (MetalWood/Iron) iomicusa.com

Round/Reminder ButtSize

Model
10MIC Sticky 2.3

Color

Black
White

Size
Standard
Standard

Weight
529
52g

Round
Round

0.600
0.600

Feel

Textured
Textured

Logo
lomic
lomic

Upcharge (Retail)

$10.00
$10.00

LAMKIN CUSTOM GRIP OPTIONS (MetalWood/Iron) lamkingrips.com

Round/Reminder ButtSize

Model

Crossline

Crossine ACE 3 Gen
Tour Prefered UTx
UTx

NO1 GRIP OPTIONS (MetalWood/Iron)

Model
NO1 GRIP 48 Series

Color
Black/White
Black/White
Black/White
Grey/Red
Dark Grey/Red
Black/Blue
Black/Red
Black/Red
Black/Red

Color
White

Size
Standard
Mid-Size
Jumbo
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

Size
Standard

PURE GRIP OPTIONS (MetalWood/Iron)

Model
PURE Grips Pro STD .600

Color
Black

SUPER STROKE GRIP OPTIONS (Putter)

Model
Super Stroke Slim 3.0

Super Stroke Mid-Slim 2.0

Super Stroke Flatso 1.0
Super Stroke Fatso 5.0

Color
White/Orange
White/Black
White/Red
Black/Grey
White/Black
White/Black

Size

Oversize
Oversize
Oversize
Oversize
Oversize
Oversize

Size
Standard

Weight
52g
63g
779
b4g
53g
bhg
499
48g
489

Weight
48g

Weight
50g

Weight
61g

60g
104g
104g
81g

929

Round
Round
Round
Round
Round
Round
Round
Round
Round

0.580
0.580
0.580
0.580
0.580
0.600
0.580
0.600
0.600

Round/Reminder ButtSize

Round

Round/Reminder
Round

0.600

Butt Size
0.600

Round/Reminder Butt Size

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

0.580
0.580
0.580
0.580
0.580
0.580

Feel

Textured
Textured
Textured
Textured
Cord

Cord

Textured
Textured
Textured

Feel
Textured/Soft

Feel
Textured

Feel

Textured/Soft
Textured/Soft
Textured/Soft
Textured/Soft
Textured/Soft
Textured/Soft

Logo Upcharge (Retail)
TaylorMade $0.00
TaylorMade $5.00
TaylorMade $5.00
Lamkin $0.00
Tour Preferred | $5.00
Lamkin $7.00
TaylorMade $0.00
TaylorMade $0.00
TaylorMade $0.00
nolgrip.com
Logo Upcharge (Retail)
NO1 $15.00
puregrips.com
Logo Upcharge (Retail)
Pure $5.00

superstrokeusa.com

Logo

Super Stroke
Super Stroke
Super Stroke
Super Stroke
Super Stroke
Super Stroke

Upcharge (Retail)
$10.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

0



CUSTOM GRIP OPTIONS // v7aylorMade

WINN GRIP OPTIONS (Putter) ‘ winngrips.com
Model Color Size Weight Round/Reminder  Butt Size Feel Logo Upcharge (Retail)
Dri-Tac Standard Black/Blue Standard 50g Round 0.580 Wrap/Soft Winn $7.00

Black/Red Standard 479 Round 0.580 Wrap/Soft Winn $7.00
Dri-Tac Wrap Black Standard 23g Round 0.580 Wrap/Soft Winn $10.00

Black Mid-Size 249 Round 0.580 Wrap/Soft Winn $10.00

Black Oversize 25¢ Round 0.580 Wrap/Soft Winn $10.00
AVS Black Mid-Size 779 Round 0.580 Wrap/Soft Winn $0.00

Black Oversize 125¢ Round 0.580 Wrap/Soft Winn $0.00
Model Color Size Weight  Round/Reminder  ButtSize Feel Logo Upcharge (Retail)
Spider Counter Balanced Putter Black Mid-Size 1279 Putter 0.600 Textured/Soft TaylorMade $15.00

Red Mid-Size 1279 Round 0.600 Textured/Soft TaylorMade $15.00
TaylorMade Ghost Putter Red/Black Standard 58g Round 0.580 Textured/Soft Ghost/TaylorMade $0.00
RSi1Wms Black/Lavender Undersize 38g Round 0.580 Wrap/Soft Winn $0.00
RSi1 Mens Black/Red Standard 47g Round 0.600 Textured TaylorMade $0.00
TaylorMade Arrow Black/Red Standard 439 Reminder 0.600 Textured TaylorMade $0.00
TaylorMade 360 Black Standard 479 Round 0.580 Textured TaylorMade $0.00

Black Undersize 41g Round 0.590 Textured 360 $0.00
Golf Pride Tour Rubber Pistol Black/Red Standard 739 Pistol 0.600 Textured TaylorMade $0.00
R15Wms Black/Red Undersize 41g Round 0.590 Textured 360 $0.00
AeroBurner Wms Grey/Red Undersize 38g Round 0.580 Wrap/Soft Winn $0.00



